Sensitivity: Internal information

WCSC home games are located
behind 8300 Cox Road, 45069

Kings home game are located at
Landen Park 2258 W US Highway 22
and 3 Maineville 45039

WCSC/Kings Fall 2025 Girls Passers
FINAL 8/10/2025

# Coach Team Color Club

1 Jasmine [Shah Neon Pink WCSC

2 Travis Bannister Atomic Blue WCSC

3 Steve Williams Neon orange WCSC

4 Lauri Egan Pink Kings

5 Jeremy |Fox Red Kings

6 Lisa Lammers Light Blue Kings

| GAME# | DAY | DATE | CLUB | PARK | FIELD | TIME | HOME | VIS | HOME COACH | VISITOR COACH|

1 Sat 23-Aug Kings Landen 3 11:30 AM 5 2 Fox Bannister
2 Sat 23-Aug Kings Landen 3 10:15 AM 6 1 Lammers Shah
3 Sat 23-Aug Kings Landen 3 9:00 AM 4 3 Egan Williams
4 Tues 2-Sept  WCSC  Hopewell 3 6:00 PM 3 2 Williams Bannister
5 Tues 2-Sept Kings Landen 3 6:15 PM 4 1 Egan Shah
6 Wed 3-Sept Kings Landen 3 6:15 PM 6 5 Lammers Fox
7 Sat 6-Sept Kings Landen 3 10:15 AM 6 4 Lammers Egan
8 Sat 6-Sept WCSC Hopewell 3 9:00 AM 1 2 Shah Bannister
9 Sat 6-Sept Kings Landen 3 11:30 AM 5 3 Fox Williams
10 Sat 13-Sept  WCSC Hopewell 3 12:00 PM 3 6 Williams Lammers
11 Sat 13-Sept  WCSC Hopewell 3 9:00 AM 2 4 Bannister Egan
12 Sat 13-Sept  WCSC  Hopewell 3 10:30 AM 1 5 Shah Fox
13 Mon 15-Sept  WCSC Hopewell 3 6:00 PM 2 1 Bannister Shah
14 Tues 16-Sept  WCSC Hopewell 3 6:00 PM 3 5 Williams Fox
15 Tues 16-Sept Kings Landen 3 6:15 PM 4 6 Egan Lammers
16 Sat 20-Sept  WCSC Hopewell 3 9:00 AM 1 3 Shah Williams
17 Sat 20-Sept Kings Landen 3 10:15 AM 5 4 Fox Egan
18 Saft 20-Sept Kings Landen 3 10:30 M 6 2 Lammers Bannister
26 Wed 24-Sep Kings Landen 3 6:15 PM 3 4 Lammers Egan
19 Sat 27-Sept  WCSC Hopewell 3 1:30 PM 3 1 Williams Shah
20 Sat 27-Sept  WCSC Hopewell 3 9:00 AM 2 6 Bannister Lammers
21 Sat 27-Sept Kings Landen 3 10:15 AM 4 5 Egan Fox
22 Sat 4-Oct WCSC Hopewell 3 12:00 PM 1 4 Shah Egan
23 Sat 4-Oct Kings Landen 3 10:15 AM 5 6 Fox Lammers
24 Saft 4-Oct WCSC Hopewell 3 1:30 PM 2 3 Bannister Williams
27 Wed 8-Oct Kings Landen 3 6:15 PM 4 5 Egan Fox
25 Sat 11-Oct Kings Landen 3 10:15 AM 5 6 Fox Lammers

WCSC Weather / Field

Hotline # is
513-777-132

5

updated by 5pm

weekdays and
weekends

8am

Passers Tournament will be played 10/18 & 10/19. The schedule will sent later in the season.




